LinkedIn post schedule 22-26 December

Date and time
post was

drafted (*)

Date and
time post
was
scheduled

Date and time
post was
published

(***)

UK Binding
Corporate
Rulings
Addendum

20/12/2023 at
15:10

*)
22/12/2023 at
10:14

22/12/2023 at
10:25

Helpline, live
chat & social
media responses
closure times

20/12/2023 at
15:10

21/12/2023 at
16:25

22/12/2023 at
12:00

Die Hard themed
post on security

20/12/2023 at
15:10

22/12/2023 at
11:21

22/12/2023 at
15:00

post

1 week left for 20/12/2023 at | 22/12/2023 at | 23/12/2023 at

Sandbox 15:10 09:35 11:00

deadline

DPO forum 20/12/2023 at | 22/12/2023 at | 23/12/2023 at
15:10 10:06 15:00

The Holiday 20/12/2023 at | 21/12/2023 at | 24/12/2023 at

themed post on
identity theft

15:10

16:18

12:00

ICO Christmas
card

21/12/2023 at
17:03

22/12/2023 at
10:57

25/12/2023 at
10:00

Tips for new
smart tech

21/12/2023 at
17:03

22/12/2023 at
11:10

26/12/2023 at
12:00

Love Actually
themed post on
looking after
employee data

21/12/2023 at
17:03

22/12/2023 at
11:06

26/12/2023 at
16:00

Context to above

* Represents the time the posts were approved to be scheduled after review.

** Represents the time the posts were scheduled on HootSuite.

*** Represents the time the posts were published on LinkedIn.




