LinkedIn post schedule 22-26 December

Post	Date and time post was drafted (*)	Date and time post was scheduled (**)	Date and time post was published (***)
UK Binding Corporate Rulings Addendum	20/12/2023 at 15:10	22/12/2023 at 10:14	22/12/2023 at 10:25
Helpline, live chat & social media responses closure times	20/12/2023 at	21/12/2023 at	22/12/2023 at
	15:10	16:25	12:00
Die Hard themed post on security post	20/12/2023 at	22/12/2023 at	22/12/2023 at
	15:10	11:21	15:00
1 week left for Sandbox deadline	20/12/2023 at 15:10	22/12/2023 at 09:35	23/12/2023 at 11:00
DPO forum	20/12/2023 at	22/12/2023 at	23/12/2023 at
	15:10	10:06	15:00
The Holiday themed post on identity theft	20/12/2023 at 15:10	21/12/2023 at 16:18	24/12/2023 at 12:00
ICO Christmas card	21/12/2023 at	22/12/2023 at	25/12/2023 at
	17:03	10:57	10:00
Tips for new smart tech	21/12/2023 at	22/12/2023 at	26/12/2023 at
	17:03	11:10	12:00
Love Actually themed post on looking after employee data	21/12/2023 at	22/12/2023 at	26/12/2023 at
	17:03	11:06	16:00

Context to above

- * Represents the time the posts were approved to be scheduled after review.
- ** Represents the time the posts were scheduled on HootSuite.
- *** Represents the time the posts were published on LinkedIn.